
District Officials Authorized to Sign 
Variance Attendance Release Forms 

 
1. Determine your School District. Before you go to any School District office, call the number to the School 

District office below that corresponds with your residence. Ask the official that is listed to verify that your 
address is indeed within that School District. 

2. Call or Email the School District. Call or Email the verified resident School District and have the releasing 
official sign the Variance Attendance Release Form. 

 

SCHOOL DISTRICT RELEASING OFFICIAL EMAIL TELEPHONE  
Arlington Dr. Chrys Sweeting,   

315 N. French Avenue 
Arlington, WA  98223 

jdavis@asd.wednet.edu 
 

(360) 618-6300 

Auburn Dr. Alan Spicciatti  
915 4th Street NE 
Auburn, WA  98002 

aspicciati@auburn.wednet.edu 
 

(253) 931-4914 

Bellevue Glenn Hasslinger 
12111 NE 1st Street 
Bellevue, WA  98009  

HasslinG@bsd405.org 
 

(425) 456-4201 

Cle-Elum-Roslyn Superintendent or Designee 
2690 SR 903 
Cle-Elum, WA  98922 

kuss-cybulam@cersd.org 
 

(509) 649-4850 

Edmonds Leslie Anderson 
Assist Superintendent’s office 
20420 68th Avenue W 
Lynnwood, WA 98036 

andersonl@edmonds.wednet.edu (425) 431-7094 

Everett Dr. Ian B. Saltzman 
Student Services 
3900 Broadway  
Everett, WA  98201 

superintendent@everettsd.org 
 

(425) 385-4019 

Highline Susan Enfield 
15675 Ambaum Blvd SW 
Burien, WA  98166 

Susan.Enfield@highlineschools.org 
 

(206) 433-0111 

Issaquah Debbie Romano 
District Office 
5150 220th Ave SE 
Issaquah, WA 98029 

romanod@issaquah.wednet.edu 
 

(425) 837-7010 

Kent  Patty Goodsteed 
12033 SE 256 St, #A-400  
Kent, WA  98030 

 (253) 373-7235 

Lake Stevens Daloris Waltz 
12309 22nd St NE 
Lake Stevens, WA  98258 

daloris_waltz@lkstevens.wednet.edu (425) 335-1502 

Lake Washington Paula Ogbevoen 
Variance Office 
District Office  
16250 NE 74th St 
Redmond, WA 98052 

pogbevoen@lwsd.org (425) 936-1200 

Marysville Dana Worth 
4220 80th Street NE 
Marysville, WA  98270 

dana_worth@msd25.org (360) 965-0037 
 



 
 

SCHOOL DISTRICT RELEASING OFFICIAL EMAIL TELEPHONE  

Mercer Island Mary Newcomer 
4160 86th Ave SE  
Mercer Island, WA  98040 

mary.newcomer@mercerislandschools.org 
 

(206) 236-3330 

Monroe Brett Wille, Principal, 
Monroe H.S.  
17001 Tester Road 
Monroe, WA  98272 

willeb@monroe.wednet.edu  
 

(360) 804-4500 
   

Mukilteo Beth Vanderveen or  
Brenna Fullner 
9401 Sharon Drive 
Everett, WA  98204 

VanderveenBC@mukilteo.wednet.edu 
fullnerbj@mukilteo.wednet.edu 
 
 

(425 356-1260 
(425) 356-1293 

Northshore Cathy Barela (District 
Office) 
(Ruth Anspaugh) 
Student Services 
3330 Monte Villa Pkwy 
Bothell, WA  98021 
  

cbarela@nsd.org (425) 408-7725 

Renton Kohlwes Education Center 
(KEC) 
Andre Zerr 
Student Information 
Services  
300 SW 7th St 
Renton, WA 98057 

Andre.zerr@rentonschools.us 
 

(425) 204-2333 

Riverview Sue Davenport, District 
Office 
15510 1st Ave NE 
Duvall, WA 98019 

davenports@rsd407.org (425) 844-4516 

Seattle  Traci Libros (District Office)
  
2445 3rd Ave S 
Seattle, WA  98134 

 (206) 252-0760  

Shoreline Sue Porter, District office 
18560 1st Avenue NE 
Shoreline, WA  98155 

 (206) 393-4771 

Snohomish Sonya Lang or her 
Designee 
1601 Avenue D 
Snohomish, WA  98290 

sonya.lang@sno.wednet.edu 
 

(360) 563-7240 

Snoqualmie Valley Robert Manahan, 
Superintendent or Christi 
Wright, Executive Assistant 
to Superintendent 
8001 Silva Ave SE 
PO Box 400 
Snoqualmie, WA  98065 

wrightc@svsd410.org 
 

(425) 831-8007 
 

Sultan Sultan SD Superintendent’s 
Office 
Dan Chaplik 
Attn: Cyd Leahy 
514 4th Street 
Sultan, WA  98294 

cyd.leahy@sultan.k12.wa.us 
 

(360) 793-9800 

Tahoma Mark Koch 
25720 Maple Valley-Black 
Diamond Rd SE 
Maple Valley, WA  98038-
8412 

MKoch@TahomaSD.US 
 

(425) 413-3400 


